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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 30 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
29-Dec-24 - 16:16 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. ALIKAVAZOVIĆ, Nikola 05 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 30.20 634
2. PUPOVIC, Stefan 04 PK Orka 31.11 580
3. JAGANJAC, Dado 08 Pvk Niksic 33.39 469
4. LALATOVIĆ, Filip 04 Pvk Niksic 33.45 466
5. DAPČEVIĆ, Dušan 05 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 33.76 454
6. VUJADINOVIĆ , Vladimir 97 Pvk Niksic 34.29 433
7. VUKASINOVIC, Pavle 06 PK Orka 34.75 416
8. VUKSANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK Orka 35.42 393
9. VLAOVIĆ , Aleksa 09 Pvk Jadran 36.41 362

10. POP, Andrija 09 Pvk Jadran 36.73 352
11. ZEČEVIĆ, Marko 08 Pvk Niksic 37.43 333
12. SIMOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 37.61 328
13. ČVOROVIĆ , Vasko 07 Pvk Niksic 37.69 326
14. BAJČETIĆ, Damjan 09 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 37.75 324
15. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 06 Pvk Aquatic Verde 37.76 324
16. PALITSYN, Lev 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 37.80 323
17. JOVOVIĆ , Maksim 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 39.14 291
18. DERETIC, Andrija 10 PVK Buducnost 39.55 282
19. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 39.70 279
20. SREDANOVIĆ, Luka 12 Pvk Niksic 41.51 244
21. ĐURĐEVIĆ, Mladen 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 41.92 237
22. KOMAR, Maksim 10 Pvk Niksic 43.09 218
23. BULAJIC, Bodin 10 PK Butterfly 43.68 209
24. VESELOV, Nikanor 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 44.82 194
25. NIKOLIC, Uros 14 PK Butterfly 44.84 193
26. ĐOROJEVIĆ, Danilo 11 Pvk Niksic 45.37 187
27. ĐOROJEVIĆ, Lazar 10 Pvk Niksic 47.27 165
28. DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej 13 PVK Buducnost 47.84 159
29. DAČEVIĆ, Lazar 14 Pvk Niksic 48.50 153
30. DEMIROVIC, Albin 11 PVK Buducnost 48.63 151
31. RAŠKOVIĆ, Andrej 10 Pvk Niksic 48.66 151
32. SAMARDŽIĆ, Mašan 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 48.68 151
33. PRELEVIC, Balsa 11 PVK Buducnost 48.83 150
34. AMELKIN, Dimitry 15 Pvk Jadran 49.31 145
35. JOVANOVIĆ, Luka 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 49.76 141
36. KRSMANOVIC, Djordjije 09 PK Butterfly 50.43 136
37. CERANIC, Bogdan 16 PK Butterfly 50.46 136

VUJOVIĆ , Strahinja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50.46 136
39. KYRYL, Lashchuk 10 Pvk Jadran 50.68 134
40. JOVANOVIĆ, Andrej 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50.74 133
41. PRELEVIC, Matija 13 PVK Buducnost 50.99 131
42. BAJČETIĆ, Rastko 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 51.53 127
43. NIKOLIC, Mihailo 12 PK Butterfly 51.80 125
44. SREDANOVIĆ, Matija 14 Pvk Niksic 52.00 124
45. SLJUKIC, Vasilije 14 PK Butterfly 52.71 119
46. TOMAŠEVIĆ, Ilija 14 Pvk Niksic 53.68 112
47. BOŠKOVIĆ, Vuk 15 Pvk Aquatic Verde 54.01 110
48. RAKOCEVIC, David 13 PVK Buducnost 54.04 110
49. KAVAJA, Aleksandar 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 54.05 110
50. MAROVIC, Bogdan 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 54.42 108
51. RAZINKOV, Dmytro 10 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 54.57 107
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 30, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

52. DEDIVANOVIĆ, Vito 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 55.42 102
53. MIROČEVIĆ, Viktor 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 56.30 97
54. SCEPANOVIC, Marko 12 PVK Buducnost 56.55 96
55. LAJOVIC, Uros 12 PVK Buducnost 57.93 89
56. DELIBAŠIĆ, Bogdan 15 Pvk Niksic 57.96 89

VUKIĆEVIĆ , Filip 14 Pvk Niksic 57.96 89
58. POPOVIĆ, Vuk 13 Pvk Niksic 58.95 85
59. RUS SANKIN, Andrej 15 PVK Buducnost 1:00.08 80
60. JOVANOVIC, David 14 PK Butterfly 1:02.24 72
61. TRAJKOVIĆ, Miloš 15 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:02.39 71
62. VUKAŠINIVIĆ , Novak 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:03.76 67
63. POPOVIĆ, Sava 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:04.88 63
64. RADOVIC, Maksim 15 PVK Buducnost 1:06.23 60

DSQ LAZAREVIC, Andrej 11 PVK Buducnost 46.67
DSQ TRIPKOVIC, Maksim 13 PK Butterfly 58.79
DSQ VUJOVIĆ , Petar 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:05.81

17 - 18 godina

1. VUKASINOVIC, Pavle 06 PK Orka 34.75 416
2. VUKSANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK Orka 35.42 393
3. ČVOROVIĆ , Vasko 07 Pvk Niksic 37.69 326
4. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 06 Pvk Aquatic Verde 37.76 324

15 - 16 godina

1. JAGANJAC, Dado 08 Pvk Niksic 33.39 469
2. VLAOVIĆ , Aleksa 09 Pvk Jadran 36.41 362
3. POP, Andrija 09 Pvk Jadran 36.73 352
4. ZEČEVIĆ, Marko 08 Pvk Niksic 37.43 333
5. BAJČETIĆ, Damjan 09 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 37.75 324
6. JOVOVIĆ , Maksim 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 39.14 291
7. KRSMANOVIC, Djordjije 09 PK Butterfly 50.43 136

13 - 14 godina

1. SIMOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 37.61 328
2. PALITSYN, Lev 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 37.80 323
3. DERETIC, Andrija 10 PVK Buducnost 39.55 282
4. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 39.70 279
5. KOMAR, Maksim 10 Pvk Niksic 43.09 218
6. BULAJIC, Bodin 10 PK Butterfly 43.68 209
7. ĐOROJEVIĆ, Danilo 11 Pvk Niksic 45.37 187
8. ĐOROJEVIĆ, Lazar 10 Pvk Niksic 47.27 165
9. DEMIROVIC, Albin 11 PVK Buducnost 48.63 151

10. RAŠKOVIĆ, Andrej 10 Pvk Niksic 48.66 151
11. SAMARDŽIĆ, Mašan 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 48.68 151
12. PRELEVIC, Balsa 11 PVK Buducnost 48.83 150
13. KYRYL, Lashchuk 10 Pvk Jadran 50.68 134
14. RAZINKOV, Dmytro 10 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 54.57 107

DSQ LAZAREVIC, Andrej 11 PVK Buducnost 46.67
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 30, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast

12 godina i mlađi

1. SREDANOVIĆ, Luka 12 Pvk Niksic 41.51 244
2. ĐURĐEVIĆ, Mladen 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 41.92 237
3. VESELOV, Nikanor 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 44.82 194
4. NIKOLIC, Uros 14 PK Butterfly 44.84 193
5. DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej 13 PVK Buducnost 47.84 159
6. DAČEVIĆ, Lazar 14 Pvk Niksic 48.50 153
7. AMELKIN, Dimitry 15 Pvk Jadran 49.31 145
8. JOVANOVIĆ, Luka 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 49.76 141
9. CERANIC, Bogdan 16 PK Butterfly 50.46 136

VUJOVIĆ , Strahinja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50.46 136
11. JOVANOVIĆ, Andrej 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 50.74 133
12. PRELEVIC, Matija 13 PVK Buducnost 50.99 131
13. BAJČETIĆ, Rastko 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 51.53 127
14. NIKOLIC, Mihailo 12 PK Butterfly 51.80 125
15. SREDANOVIĆ, Matija 14 Pvk Niksic 52.00 124
16. SLJUKIC, Vasilije 14 PK Butterfly 52.71 119
17. TOMAŠEVIĆ, Ilija 14 Pvk Niksic 53.68 112
18. BOŠKOVIĆ, Vuk 15 Pvk Aquatic Verde 54.01 110
19. RAKOCEVIC, David 13 PVK Buducnost 54.04 110
20. KAVAJA, Aleksandar 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 54.05 110
21. MAROVIC, Bogdan 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 54.42 108
22. DEDIVANOVIĆ, Vito 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 55.42 102
23. MIROČEVIĆ, Viktor 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 56.30 97
24. SCEPANOVIC, Marko 12 PVK Buducnost 56.55 96
25. LAJOVIC, Uros 12 PVK Buducnost 57.93 89
26. DELIBAŠIĆ, Bogdan 15 Pvk Niksic 57.96 89

VUKIĆEVIĆ , Filip 14 Pvk Niksic 57.96 89
28. POPOVIĆ, Vuk 13 Pvk Niksic 58.95 85
29. RUS SANKIN, Andrej 15 PVK Buducnost 1:00.08 80
30. JOVANOVIC, David 14 PK Butterfly 1:02.24 72
31. TRAJKOVIĆ, Miloš 15 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:02.39 71
32. VUKAŠINIVIĆ , Novak 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:03.76 67
33. POPOVIĆ, Sava 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:04.88 63
34. RADOVIC, Maksim 15 PVK Buducnost 1:06.23 60

DSQ TRIPKOVIC, Maksim 13 PK Butterfly 58.79
DSQ VUJOVIĆ , Petar 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:05.81


